1

Placering Startnr Forare

1
2A

100 Inger Hagelin

Placering Startnr Forare

u b WN

51 Sten Segerslatt
58 Annika Lundby
54 Kjell Ake Isaksson
56 Stefan Larsson
52 Ingalill Ottosson

Brutit 60 Jonas Hultin

2B

Placering Startnr Forare

1 14 Rune Nilsson
2 12 Roger Johansson
3 20 Mikael Aftevik
4 19 Mats-Olof Bengtsson
5 10 Per Wallhoff
6 16 Bjorn Lovgren
7 17 Torsten Cordes
8 11 Lennart Haglund
9 21 Thor Inge Tollehaug
10 18 Ulla Ragnarsson
11 50 Thomas Lagman
12 13 Goran Karlsson
13 15 Evy Svensson

Resultatlista - Semester Bil-O - 2012-07-14

Kartlasare
Roger Hagelin

Kartlasare

Adam Segerslatt
Elinor Johansson
Ronny Andersson
Marita Larsson
Veronica Larsson
Alice Hultin

Kartldsare

Andreas Nilsson
Agneta Johansson
Magnus Eliasson
Gunnar Holmgren
Carina Wallhoff
Roger Pehrson

Leif Jonsson

Micael Brobeck
Inger Anita Tollehaug
Ronny Ragnarsson
Ann-Catrin Lundblad
Gerth Sallstrom
Gote Svensson

Klubb/Ort
Gustavsberg/Gustavsberg

Klubb/Ort

Skanslattens OL/Skéneslattens OL
Varberg/Varberg

OK Skogshjortarna/OK Skogshjortarna
Markbygden/Markbygden
Fjaras/Fjaras

Frillesas/Frillesas

Klubb/Ort

Hassleholms MK/Hé&ssleholms MK
Varberg/Varberg

FK Friskus-Varberg/FK Friskus-Varberg
Vixjdé MS/Vixjé MS

SMK Orkelljunga/SMK Orkelljunga
Satila/Skene MS

Vaxjo MS/Alvesta

SBOK/SBOK
Vestfossen/Vestfossen

Skene MS/Skene MS

Mellansjé MK/Haninge
Kosta/Nybro AC (Kosta)

Vixjo MS/Vaxjd MS

Klass Totalprick O1

010,00 0,0/10
Klass Totalprick O1

005,30 0,0/0
013,54 0,0/0
028,49 0,0/10
115,08 0,0/23
253,25 0,0/110
Brutit 0,0/0

Klass Totalprick O1

C 005,30 0,0/0
011,27 00/0
013,31 0,0/0
022,03 00/0

C 027,03 0,0/0

A 030,30 00/0

B 032,03 0,0/0

C 036,14 0,0/0
040,58 0,0/0
046,06 0,0/0
062,09 0,0/0
068,37 0,0/0
091,47 0,0/0

02
530/0
13,54/0
8,49 /10
6,08 /26
3,25/ 100
00/0

02
2,27/0
533/0
4,59/0
546/0
6,30/0
3,03/0
514/0
12,39/0
532/0
6,09/0
11,00/0
6,15/0
9,49/0

03
0,0/0
0,0/0
00/0
0,0/60
0,0/40
0,0/0

03
0,0/0
00/0
0,0/3
0,0/3
0,0/3
0,0/0
0,0/13
0,0/0
0,0/23
0,0/13
0,0/20
0,0/20
0,0/26

04
3,3/0

5,54 /0

532/0

10,17/ 3
7,33/ 10
4,27 /23
10,49/ 3
20,35/3
12,26 /0
10,57 / 16
18,09/ 3
12,22 /30
22,58 /13

05
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
0,0/10
00/0
0,0/20



